1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ID Description Date By Appr.
& - m— A 1. 23.7.18 PLe
H
o
AN
= Vs )
o
&
0] 800
%)
> - 860 -
2|5
N
Z
(7))
o 855
a8 797 opening 200
o 400 o 400 XX 3 - 840
= w X i
Z —
8 S o] [ ; ® ®
Q 8 7 = kil 'T' il T —
[©8TT] :' 1 :: 1 I}
™ a i I
D ': ‘ I
ouw :I . :I
(@p] \! ! I|
D2 Y ! | :i v
i 1 i 2
1 =
0 o | | ! Sl o|olo o|lo
i - q ™ —ey— - — e — o — - —— e ISR S| ®| © lo | ©
o (o] :I ‘ :I o| © [le]RTolINTe] 0w
< I: |: N
o, ! : i 3
] ]
o O 0 i | |
wZ ™ I ! ly
- a) ! il
a % j :_I‘2 __________________________________ e ol : ,& ° %L 0 ] — |
o — o ° ¢ ° LD[ N
=W ! I 7
=3 ¢ 27.5 l 7
n g o ' i
Co,) o —_—
IP) (:,)) X
o
©
Zz < .
3 i 5 PPE19223 Mounting Plate V8060 1 0
4 RST12123 Lid VSS8060 1 0
? 2 - 728 3 |PLF33 DIN912 M6x20 A4 hex socket screw 8 0
7
(ZJ (/9) Y-Y [ - 2 PUA84 DIN125 M6 A4 Washer 8 0
é E F W 1 RST12023 Base VSSP806020 1 0
L_I,J ; Y Part Code Description Pcs \[/g]e/gc,:
O a E Surface Color: _ Weight 24000
Z E( M8X25 ~ Treatment: olor: o]
é 5| weld stud Y Material:  Stainless steel Casemet Material:
L (D - M6x1 5 Replaces:
oe s | CASEMET | o -
8 a M6x12 50 Casemet Oy Enclosure VSSP806020 e
Z
0 < weld stud Scale pate  |23.7.18 e A
N :
N E 1:10 By PLe Ref Cubo V
Oz A3 Checked -
(<P Sreone 1 (1) o VSSP806020

Copyright Casemet. Unauthorized use and distribution of this document is strictly prohibited.




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	bottom_2
	right_3
	top_4
	left_5
	left_7



